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 Government of Kerala
Department : Industrial Training

Priority Queue List for General Transfer 2025
(Generated by PEN: 659161 as on 07/05/2025 14:28:39)

Cadre Name: Junior Instructor (Plumber)
Sl.No Employee Present Office DOJ in

Present
Office

Protection if any Outstation
Service
length(days
)

Service
Length
(days)

Rank Option
No

Chosen
for this
Office

Allotted

Office Name:  GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, VAZHAKKAD

1 Aboobacker P (773273) GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, VADAKARA

20/02/2021 - 3202 5212 7 2 Yes(Option
No -2)

2 Abdul Latheef K T
(391162)

GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, KOZHIKODE

07/12/2021 - 0 7242 14 1 Yes(Option
No -1)

3 GURUDATH E V
(993173)

GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, VELLAMUNDA

17/10/2024 - 202 134 19 2 Yes(Option
No -4)

4 MOIDEEN KOYA P P
(999966)

GOVT  ITI, KATTAPPANA 01/03/2025 - 29 29 21 2 (Option No
--)

5 ABDUL SALEEM P
(369829)

GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, THIRUVAMBADY

13/10/2023 - 0 7809 24 2 (Option No
--)

Office Name: E.K.Nayanar Memorial Govt. Model I. T. I. Kayyur

6 Binoy T (782896) GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, KANNUR

08/09/2016 SC/ST 0 3095 3 3 Yes(Option
No -1)

7 MANOJ V V (367693) GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, KASARAGOD

05/12/2021 - 4979 7332 6 1 Yes(Option
No -1)

8 REJIL N P (992766) GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, KASARAGOD

23/12/2024 SC/ST
Differently Abled

60 134 16 3 Yes(Option
No --)

Office Name: GOVT I T I DHANUVACHAPURAM

9 Prasad  B (473062) GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, CHACKAI

24/06/2018 SC/ST 0 8358 4 3 Yes(Option
No -1)

10 Binu A S (405945) GOVT.INDUSTRIAL TRNG
INSTITUTE-ATTINGAL

07/10/2020 - 0 6929 12 3 Yes(Option
No -3)

11 Suresh Kumar G S
(832485)

GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE-ARYANAD

23/06/2022 Working in Difficult Area 0 2501 15 1 (Option No
--)

12 NISANTH G (772632) GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, CHENGANNUR

02/09/2022 - 899 3207 17 3 (Option No
--)

13 ASHOK KUMAR R G
(588800)

GOVT I T I CHENNEERKARA 07/09/2022 - 898 2556 18 3 (Option No
--)

14 AKHIL S (993612) GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, THEVALAKKARA

09/01/2025 - 50 129 20 2 (Option No
--)

15 SANALKUMAR R
(773245)

GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, VAMANAPURAM

02/09/2022 - 0 3206 23 2 (Option No
--)

Office Name: GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE-ARYANAD

16 Prasad  B (473062) GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, CHACKAI

24/06/2018 SC/ST 0 8358 4 2 Yes(Option
No -1)

17 Sunil  T M (370490) GOVT I T I
DHANUVACHAPURAM

06/10/2020 - 0 8677 11 2 Yes(Option
No --)

18 Binu A S (405945) GOVT.INDUSTRIAL TRNG
INSTITUTE-ATTINGAL

07/10/2020 - 0 6929 12 2 Yes(Option
No -3)

19 NISANTH G (772632) GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, CHENGANNUR

02/09/2022 - 899 3207 17 1 (Option No
--)

20 ASHOK KUMAR R G
(588800)

GOVT I T I CHENNEERKARA 07/09/2022 - 898 2556 18 5 (Option No
--)

21 AKHIL S (993612) GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, THEVALAKKARA

09/01/2025 - 50 129 20 3 (Option No
--)

22 SANALKUMAR R
(773245)

GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, VAMANAPURAM

02/09/2022 - 0 3206 23 3 (Option No
--)

Office Name: GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE-ELAMAD

23 Binu A S (405945) GOVT.INDUSTRIAL TRNG
INSTITUTE-ATTINGAL

07/10/2020 - 0 6929 12 4 Yes(Option
No -3)

Office Name: GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, AREACODE

24 MOIDEEN KOYA P P
(999966)

GOVT  ITI, KATTAPPANA 01/03/2025 - 29 29 21 1 (Option No
--)

Office Name: GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, CHACKAI
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25 DONALD E (773433) GOVT.INDUSTRIAL TRNG
INSTITUTE-ATTINGAL

01/10/2020 - 0 3207 10 1 Yes(Option
No -1)

26 Sunil  T M (370490) GOVT I T I
DHANUVACHAPURAM

06/10/2020 - 0 8677 11 1 Yes(Option
No --)

27 Binu A S (405945) GOVT.INDUSTRIAL TRNG
INSTITUTE-ATTINGAL

07/10/2020 - 0 6929 12 1 Yes(Option
No -3)

28 Suresh Kumar G S
(832485)

GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE-ARYANAD

23/06/2022 Working in Difficult Area 0 2501 15 2 (Option No
--)

29 NISANTH G (772632) GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, CHENGANNUR

02/09/2022 - 899 3207 17 2 (Option No
--)

30 ASHOK KUMAR R G
(588800)

GOVT I T I CHENNEERKARA 07/09/2022 - 898 2556 18 1 (Option No
--)

31 AKHIL S (993612) GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, THEVALAKKARA

09/01/2025 - 50 129 20 1 (Option No
--)

32 SANALKUMAR R
(773245)

GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, VAMANAPURAM

02/09/2022 - 0 3206 23 1 (Option No
--)

Office Name: GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, KANNUR

33 REJIL N P (992766) GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, KASARAGOD

23/12/2024 SC/ST
Differently Abled

60 134 16 1 Yes(Option
No --)

Office Name: GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, KASARAGOD

34 Binoy T (782896) GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, KANNUR

08/09/2016 SC/ST 0 3095 3 2 Yes(Option
No -1)

35 Gireesh T V (772533) E.K.Nayanar Memorial Govt.
Model I. T. I. Kayyur

18/05/2016 - 0 3208 8 1 Yes(Option
No -1)

Office Name: GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, KOZHIKODE

36 ABOOBACKER
PARASSERI (772815)

GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, THIRUVAMBADY

10/12/2021 Working in Difficult Area 3786 3201 1 1 Yes(Option
No -1)

37 Binoy T (782896) GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, KANNUR

08/09/2016 SC/ST 0 3095 3 1 Yes(Option
No -1)

38 Aboobacker P (773273) GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, VADAKARA

20/02/2021 - 3202 5212 7 1 Yes(Option
No -2)

39 SREEDHARAN E
(786294)

 GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, VAZHAKKAD

23/02/2021 - 0 3059 13 1 Yes(Option
No --)

40 GURUDATH E V
(993173)

GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, VELLAMUNDA

17/10/2024 - 202 134 19 1 Yes(Option
No -4)

41 Vinod Khanna K T
(176551)

GOVT ITI- RAJAKKAD 11/02/2025 (X)SC/ST 17 7246 22 3 (Option No
--)

42 ABDUL SALEEM P
(369829)

GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, THIRUVAMBADY

13/10/2023 - 0 7809 24 1 (Option No
--)

Office Name: GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, THIRUVAMBADY

43 SALIM K P (773227)  GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, VAZHAKKAD

19/05/2016 - 0 3207 9 1 Yes(Option
No -1)

44 GURUDATH E V
(993173)

GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, VELLAMUNDA

17/10/2024 - 202 134 19 3 Yes(Option
No -4)

45 Vinod Khanna K T
(176551)

GOVT ITI- RAJAKKAD 11/02/2025 (X)SC/ST 17 7246 22 1 (Option No
--)

Office Name: GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, VADAKARA

46 ANOOP K V (834826) GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, KOZHIKODE

10/07/2019  Inter Caste married
Employee

0 2544 5 1 Yes(Option
No -1)

47 REJIL N P (992766) GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, KASARAGOD

23/12/2024 SC/ST
Differently Abled

60 134 16 2 Yes(Option
No --)

48 GURUDATH E V
(993173)

GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, VELLAMUNDA

17/10/2024 - 202 134 19 4 Yes(Option
No -4)

49 Vinod Khanna K T
(176551)

GOVT ITI- RAJAKKAD 11/02/2025 (X)SC/ST 17 7246 22 2 (Option No
--)

Office Name: GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, VAMANAPURAM

50 INDRALAL R (746520) GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE ,
KULATHUPPUZHA

24/09/2022 Working in Difficult Area
SC/ST

1324 3640 2 2 Yes(Option
No -1)

51 ASHOK KUMAR R G
(588800)

GOVT I T I CHENNEERKARA 07/09/2022 - 898 2556 18 4 (Option No
--)

52 AKHIL S (993612) GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, THEVALAKKARA

09/01/2025 - 50 129 20 5 (Option No
--)

Office Name: Govt. Industrial Training  Institute, Arakuzha

53 REGIMON PS (772525)  GOVT ITI, ELAPPPARA 14/10/2023 - 0 3208 25 1 (Option No
--)

Office Name: GOVT.INDUSTRIAL TRNG INSTITUTE-ATTINGAL
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54 INDRALAL R (746520) GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE ,
KULATHUPPUZHA

24/09/2022 Working in Difficult Area
SC/ST

1324 3640 2 1 Yes(Option
No -1)

55 Prasad  B (473062) GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, CHACKAI

24/06/2018 SC/ST 0 8358 4 1 Yes(Option
No -1)

56 ASHOK KUMAR R G
(588800)

GOVT I T I CHENNEERKARA 07/09/2022 - 898 2556 18 2 (Option No
--)

57 AKHIL S (993612) GOVT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
INSTITUTE, THEVALAKKARA

09/01/2025 - 50 129 20 4 (Option No
--)


